
CTC: E-mail:

CTC: E-mail:

TEL : FAX:  

Tokyo Yokohama Nagoya Osaka Kobe Hakata Moji

TS INCHEON 25043N T.S (JHT) 18-Dec 19-Dec Fri 18:00 20-Dec ---- ---- ---- 26-Dec 26-Dec ---- ----
WAN HAI 367 N027 WAN HAI (JTS) / IAL (JTS) 20-Dec 22-Dec Mon 17:00 24-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec 2-Jan ---- ---- ---- ----
WAN HAI 291 N052 WAN HAI (NS5) 21-Dec 23-Dec Tue 12:00 25-Dec 30-Dec 30-Dec ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TS HAKATA 25025N T.S (JTK) 22-Dec 24-Dec Wed 23:00 25-Dec 29-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec ---- ---- ---- ----
GREEN CELEBRITY N114 WAN HAI (JTH)/EVERGREEN (JTH) 22-Dec 24-Dec Wed 23:00 26-Dec ---- ---- ---- 1-Jan 1-Jan 3-Jan 2-Jan
WAN HAI 328 N058 WAN HAI (NS3) / IAL (NS3) 23-Dec 25-Dec Thu 23:00 27-Dec 30-Dec 31-Dec 2-Jan 3-Jan 4-Jan ---- ----
TAICHUNG 419N T.S (JTK3) / YANGMING (JTC SVC) 25-Dec 26-Dec Fri 23:00 31-Dec ---- ---- ---- 5-Jan 6-Jan ---- ----
WAN HAI 322 N054 WAN HAI (JTS) / IAL (JTS) 27-Dec 29-Dec Mon 17:00 31-Dec 6-Jan 7-Jan 9-Jan ---- ---- ---- ----
TS CHIBA 25024N T.S (JTK) 28-Dec 30-Dec Tue 23:00 31-Dec 4-Jan 5-Jan 6-Jan ---- ---- ---- ----
WAN HAI 293 N080 WAN HAI (NS5) 28-Dec 30-Dec Tue 12:00 1-Jan 6-Jan 6-Jan ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TS KOBE 25026N T.S (JHT) 30-Dec 31-Dec Wed 18:00 1-Jan ---- ---- ---- 7-Jan 7-Jan ---- ----
WAN HAI 102 W411 WAN HAI (JSH) / IAL (JSH) 30-Dec 1-Jan Thu 12:00 2-Jan ---- ---- ---- 8-Jan ---- ---- ----
TS MAWEI 25026N T.S (JTK-2) 31-Dec 2-Jan Fri 23:00 3-Jan 7-Jan 8-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan 11-Jan ---- ----
CAPE SYROS 086N OOCL (KTX1 SVC) 1-Jan 3-Jan Sat 12:00 5-Jan 12-Jan 12-Jan 14-Jan 10-Jan 14-Jan ---- ----
WANHAI 283 N103 WAN HAI (JTH)/EVERGREEN (JTH) 1-Jan 3-Jan Sat 23:00 5-Jan ---- ---- ---- 11-Jan 11-Jan 13-Jan 12-Jan
ALS VENUS 082N OOCL (KTX4 SVC) 2-Jan 4-Jan Sun 12:00 6-Jan 12-Jan 13-Jan ---- 10-Jan 11-Jan ---- ----
INTERASIA TRANSFORM N016 WAN HAI (NS3) / IAL (NS3) 2-Jan 4-Jan Sun 23:00 6-Jan 9-Jan 10-Jan 12-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan ---- ----
WAN HAI 367 N027 WAN HAI (JTS) / IAL (JTS) 3-Jan 5-Jan Mon 17:00 7-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan 16-Jan ---- ---- ---- ----
INTERASIA RESILIENCE N073 T.S (JTK3) / YANGMING (JTC SVC) 5-Jan 6-Jan Tue 23:00 11-Jan ---- ---- ---- 16-Jan 17-Jan ---- ----
TS INCHEON 25045N T.S (JTK) 5-Jan 7-Jan Wed 23:00 8-Jan 12-Jan 13-Jan 14-Jan ---- ---- ---- ----
SAN LORENZO 307N OOCL (KTX1 SVC) 6-Jan 8-Jan Thu 12:00 10-Jan 17-Jan 17-Jan 19-Jan 15-Jan 19-Jan ---- ----
TS HAKATA 25027N T.S (JHT) 8-Jan 9-Jan Fri 18:00 10-Jan ---- ---- ---- 16-Jan 16-Jan ---- ----
TS JOHOR 25026N T.S (JTK-2) 7-Jan 9-Jan Fri 23:00 10-Jan 14-Jan 15-Jan 16-Jan 17-Jan 18-Jan ---- ----
WAN HAI 356 N036 WAN HAI (NS3) / IAL (NS3) 8-Jan 10-Jan Sat 23:00 12-Jan 15-Jan 16-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 20-Jan ---- ----
TS CHIBA 25025N T.S (JTK) 11-Jan 13-Jan Tue 23:00 14-Jan 18-Jan 19-Jan 20-Jan ---- ---- ---- ----
TS GUANGZHOU 25018N T.S (JTK3) / YANGMING (JTC SVC) 12-Jan 13-Jan Tue 23:00 18-Jan ---- ---- ---- 23-Jan 24-Jan ---- ----
WAN HAI 365 N037 WAN HAI (JTS) / IAL (JTS) 11-Jan 13-Jan Tue 17:00 15-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan 24-Jan ---- ---- ---- ----
WAN HAI 290 N077 WAN HAI (NS5) 11-Jan 13-Jan Tue 12:00 15-Jan 20-Jan 20-Jan ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
WAN HAI 327 N059 WAN HAI (NS3) / IAL (NS3) 13-Jan 15-Jan Thu 23:00 17-Jan 20-Jan 21-Jan 23-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan ---- ----
MANET 049N OOCL (KTX1 SVC) 13-Jan 15-Jan Thu 12:00 17-Jan 24-Jan 24-Jan 26-Jan 22-Jan 26-Jan ---- ----
TS KOBE 26001N T.S (JHT) 15-Jan 16-Jan Fri 18:00 17-Jan ---- ---- ---- 23-Jan 23-Jan ---- ----
TS SURABAYA 26001N T.S (JTK-2) 14-Jan 16-Jan Fri 23:00 17-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan 23-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan ---- ----
WAN HAI 102 W412 WAN HAI (JSH) / IAL (JSH) 14-Jan 16-Jan Fri 12:00 17-Jan ---- ---- ---- 23-Jan ---- ---- ----
WAN HAI 276 N055 WAN HAI (JST) 14-Jan 16-Jan Fri 23:00 18-Jan ---- ---- ---- 23-Jan 23-Jan 26-Jan 25-Jan
WAN HAI 283 N104 WAN HAI (JTH)/EVERGREEN (JTH) 15-Jan 17-Jan Sat 23:00 19-Jan ---- ---- ---- 25-Jan 25-Jan 27-Jan 26-Jan
CAPE FORTIUS 154N OOCL (KTX4 SVC) 15-Jan 17-Jan Sat 12:00 19-Jan 25-Jan 26-Jan ---- 23-Jan 24-Jan ---- ----

(852) 2303 1151 (852) 2773 0840 / 2773 1555
* The below vessel schedules are subject to change without prior notice

HONG KONG TO JAPAN
CY SHIPMENT SCHEDULE

Jan 2026
For details or booking, please contact:

SUMMER POON / KIN WONG ocean@hk.nankai-express.com

CINDY YIP / RAINDY WONG sales@hk.nankai-express.com

DAY TIME ETD
ETA

Vessel name Voyage Carrier/Service
S.I. Cut-off

-12:00
CY

CLS



CTC: E-mail:

CTC: E-mail:

TEL : FAX:  

Tokyo Yokohama Nagoya Osaka Kobe Hakata Moji

(852) 2303 1151 (852) 2773 0840 / 2773 1555
* The below vessel schedules are subject to change without prior notice

HONG KONG TO JAPAN
CY SHIPMENT SCHEDULE

Jan 2026
For details or booking, please contact:

SUMMER POON / KIN WONG ocean@hk.nankai-express.com

CINDY YIP / RAINDY WONG sales@hk.nankai-express.com

DAY TIME ETD
ETA

Vessel name Voyage Carrier/Service
S.I. Cut-off

-12:00
CY

CLS
ALS VESTA 044N OOCL (KTX4 SVC) 16-Jan 18-Jan Sun 12:00 20-Jan 26-Jan 27-Jan ---- 24-Jan 25-Jan ---- ----
WAN HAI 357 N031 WAN HAI (JTS) / IAL (JTS) 17-Jan 19-Jan Mon 17:00 21-Jan 27-Jan 28-Jan 30-Jan ---- ---- ---- ----
TAICHUNG 420N T.S (JTK3) / YANGMING (JTC SVC) 19-Jan 20-Jan Tue 23:00 25-Jan ---- ---- ---- 30-Jan 31-Jan ---- ----
TS INCHEON 26001N T.S (JTK) 19-Jan 21-Jan Wed 23:00 22-Jan 26-Jan 27-Jan 28-Jan ---- ---- ---- ----
GREEN CELEBRITY N116 WAN HAI (JTH)/EVERGREEN (JTH) 20-Jan 22-Jan Thu 23:00 24-Jan ---- ---- ---- 30-Jan 30-Jan 1-Feb 31-Jan
WAN HAI 328 N058 WAN HAI (NS3) / IAL (NS3) 20-Jan 22-Jan Thu 23:00 24-Jan 27-Jan 28-Jan 30-Jan 31-Jan 1-Feb ---- ----
AS ANNE 013N OOCL (KTX1 SVC) 20-Jan 22-Jan Thu 12:00 24-Jan 31-Jan 31-Jan 2-Feb 29-Jan 2-Feb ---- ----
ALS VENUS 083N OOCL (KTX4 SVC) 20-Jan 22-Jan Thu 12:00 24-Jan 30-Jan 31-Jan ---- 28-Jan 29-Jan ---- ----
TS HAKATA 26001N T.S (JHT) 22-Jan 23-Jan Fri 18:00 24-Jan ---- ---- ---- 30-Jan 30-Jan ---- ----
TS MAWEI 26001N T.S (JTK-2) 22-Jan 24-Jan Sat 23:00 25-Jan 29-Jan 30-Jan 31-Jan 1-Feb 2-Feb ---- ----
WAN HAI 322 N055 WAN HAI (JTS) / IAL (JTS) 24-Jan 26-Jan Mon 17:00 28-Jan 3-Feb 4-Feb 6-Feb ---- ---- ---- ----
INTERASIA RESILIENCE N074 T.S (JTK3) / YANGMING (JTC SVC) 26-Jan 27-Jan Tue 23:00 1-Feb ---- ---- ---- 6-Feb 7-Feb ---- ----
TS CHIBA 26001N T.S (JTK) 26-Jan 28-Jan Wed 23:00 29-Jan 2-Feb 3-Feb 4-Feb ---- ---- ---- ----
WAN HAI 283 N105 WAN HAI (JTH)/EVERGREEN (JTH) 27-Jan 29-Jan Thu 23:00 31-Jan ---- ---- ---- 6-Feb 6-Feb 8-Feb 7-Feb
INTERASIA TRANSFORM N017 WAN HAI (NS3) / IAL (NS3) 27-Jan 29-Jan Thu 23:00 31-Jan 3-Feb 4-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb 8-Feb ---- ----
CAPE SYROS 087N OOCL (KTX1 SVC) 27-Jan 29-Jan Thu 12:00 31-Jan 7-Feb 7-Feb 9-Feb 5-Feb 9-Feb ---- ----
TS KOBE 26002N T.S (JHT) 29-Jan 30-Jan Fri 18:00 31-Jan ---- ---- ---- 6-Feb 6-Feb ---- ----
WAN HAI 102 W413 WAN HAI (JSH) / IAL (JSH) 28-Jan 30-Jan Fri 12:00 31-Jan ---- ---- ---- 6-Feb ---- ---- ----
TS JOHOR 26001N T.S (JTK-2) 29-Jan 31-Jan Sat 23:00 1-Feb 5-Feb 6-Feb 7-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb ---- ----
WAN HAI 367 N028 WAN HAI (JTS) / IAL (JTS) 31-Jan 2-Feb Mon 17:00 4-Feb 10-Feb 11-Feb 13-Feb ---- ---- ---- ----
MONICA 020N OOCL (KTX1 SVC) 3-Feb 5-Feb Thu 12:00 7-Feb 14-Feb 14-Feb 16-Feb 12-Feb 16-Feb ---- ----
CAPE FORTIUS 155N OOCL (KTX4 SVC) 3-Feb 5-Feb Thu 12:00 7-Feb 13-Feb 14-Feb ---- 11-Feb 12-Feb ---- ----


